South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 07:45:53 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2600 General Bill, By Martin

A Bill to amend Section 42-9-301, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to Workers' Compensation and lump sum
payments, so as to provide that lump sum payments of nonaccrued weekly benefits may not be permitted except under certain
circumstances, and to provide that this Section may not be construed to prevent the Industrial Commission from approving a
structured settlement under certain circumstances.

03/14/85
03/14/85
05/15/85
05/22/85
05/23/85
05/23/85
05/07/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1292

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1292
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3185
Debate adjourned HJ-3378

Objection by Rep. Gregory, Johnson, Toal, T. Rogers, Chamblee, HJ-3466
Objection by Rep. Cooper, Faber & Washington HJ-3466

Continued HJ-2879

Page 1 of 1



