May 20, 2024, 07:45:53 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2600 General Bill, By Martin

A Bill to amend Section 42-9-301, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to Workers' Compensation and lump sum payments, so as to provide that lump sum payments of nonaccrued weekly benefits may not be permitted except under certain circumstances, and to provide that this Section may not be construed to prevent the Industrial Commission from approving a structured settlement under certain circumstances.

03/14/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1292
03/14/85	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1292
05/15/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3185
05/22/85	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3378
05/23/85	House	Objection by Rep. Gregory, Johnson, Toal, T. Rogers, Chamblee, HJ-3466
05/23/85	House	Objection by Rep. Cooper, Faber & Washington HJ-3466
05/07/86	House	Continued HJ-2879